Hamlin / Littelfuse
FUSE GLASS 10MA 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
0313.010HXP.pdf
In Stock
126 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $4.21
5 pcs $4.068
10 pcs $3.928
50 pcs $3.087
100 pcs $2.525
250 pcs $2.455
500 pcs $2.105
1000 pcs $1.964
5000 pcs $1.754
use the request quote form to request 0313.010HXP price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for 0313.010HXP depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage Rating - DC: -
Voltage Rating - AC: 250V
Size / Dimension: 0.250" Dia x 1.250" L (6.35mm x 31.75mm)
Series: 313
Response Time: Slow
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: 3AB, 3AG, 1/4" x 1-1/4"
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type: Holder
Melting I²t: 0.000121
Fuse Type: Cartridge, Glass
DC Cold Resistance: 4300 Ohm
Current Rating: 10mA
Color: -
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage: 35A
Approvals: CE, CSA, UL
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
0313.010HXP Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
03122.25VXP
FUSE GLASS 2.25A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0312961008
CONN MALE TERM 18-20AWG GOLD
Molex, LLC
RFQ
0312960008
CONN TERM MALE 18-20AWG GOLD
Molex, LLC
RFQ
03122.25MXP
FUSE GLASS 2.25A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0313.010VXP
FUSE GLASS 10MA 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0313.010MXP
FUSE GLASS 10MA 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0313.031MXP
FUSE GLASS 31MA 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0313.010H
FUSE GLASS 10MA 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0313.031H
FUSE GLASS 31MA 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0313.031HXP
FUSE GLASS 31MA 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
GLN-1/16
FUSE BUSS SMALL DIMENSION
Eaton
RFQ
0154.400DR
FUSE BOARD MNT 400MA 125VAC/VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
BK/GBB-V-10-R
FUSE CERM 10A 250VAC 125VDC 3AB
Eaton
RFQ
0251.500M
FUSE BOARD MNT 500MA 125VAC/VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
GTCN28-231M-R10
GDT 230V 20% 10KA
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
16R400GU
PTC RESETTABLE 16V 4A RADIAL
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
B59965C160A70
PTC RESETTABLE 700MA 12V RAD
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
P850-G200-WH
SURGE SUPP TBU 200MA 850VIMP SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PESD3V3U1UA,115
TVS DIODE 3.3VWM SOD323
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
P6KE36A
TVS DIODE 31VWM 64.3VC DO15
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...